
Page 1 to 7

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/002119-2021 

Contract

Switchgear replacement

Londonenergyltd

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2021/S 000-002119

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-028f9d  

Published 3 February 2021, 9:24am

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Londonenergyltd

Eco Park, Advent Way

London

N18 3AG

Contact

Melany Sandor-Klinyec

Email

Melany.Sandor-Klinyec@londonenergyltd.com

Telephone

+44 2088845552

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/002119-2021
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/002119-2021
mailto:Melany.Sandor-Klinyec@londonenergyltd.com


Page 2 to 7

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKI - LONDON

National registration number

United Kingdom

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.londonenergyltd.com/

Buyer's address

https://www.londonenergyltd.com/

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Regional or local authority

I.5) Main activity

Environment

https://www.londonenergyltd.com/
https://www.londonenergyltd.com/


Page 3 to 7

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Switchgear replacement

Reference number

YATUY69RRA

II.1.2) Main CPV code

31214000 - Switchgear

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

Replacement of old switchgear

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £2,400,000

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

31214000 - Switchgear

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKI - LONDON



Page 4 to 7

Main site or place of performance

LONDON

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Switchgear Replacment

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Criterion 1 / Weighting: 60

Cost criterion - Name: Criterion 1 / Weighting: 40

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Competitive dialogue

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2020/S 133-328054

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:328054-2020:TEXT:EN:HTML


Page 5 to 7

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

28 October 2020

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 8 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

ABB Ltd

Daresbury Park, Daresbury

Warrington

WA4 4BT

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKD61 - Warrington

National registration number

03780764

The contractor is an SME

No



Page 6 to 7

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Initial estimated total value of the contract/lot: £3,500,000

Total value of the contract/lot: £2,400,000



Page 7 to 7

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.3) Additional information

To view this notice, please click here: 

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=566440855

 GO Reference: GO-202122-PRO-17733879

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Londonenergyltd

Eco Park, Advent Way

London

N18 3AG

Email

Melany.Sandor-Klinyec@londonenergyltd.com

Telephone

+44 2088845552

Country

United Kingdom

Internet address

https://www.londonenergyltd.com/

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=566440855
mailto:Melany.Sandor-Klinyec@londonenergyltd.com
https://www.londonenergyltd.com/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-05-07T21:14:04+0100
	TCPDF




